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Junior Colloquium (JC) contact people

Do you want to give a talk to peer colleagues from other groups?

Did you just finish a presentation you would like to rehearse?

Is there a conference coming soon for which you would like to train?

Reach out to the contact 
person of your group/unit

IF YES

IF YES

IF YES

The JC cannot happen without you!

Nikhef Group Contact person Email
———————————————————————————————————————————————
Alice Justus Rudolph j.rudolph@nikhef.nl
ATLAS Oliver Rieger o.rieger@nikhef.nl
Auger Vu Phan vphan@nikhef.nl
Detector R&D Mariia Selina mselina@nikhef.nl
KM3NET Paco Vazquez de Sola Fernandez pvazquez@nikhef.nl
LHCb Daniel Magdali dmagdali@nikhef.nl
LIGO/VIRGO Peter Pang t.h.pang@nikhef.nl
Maastricht unit Alex Amato a.amato@maastrichtuniversity.nl
Theory Vu Phan vphan@nikhef.nl
XENON Paco Vazquez de Sola Fernandez pvazquez@nikhef.nl
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Feedback
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